
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

CM 108 USB

AUDIO BOARD

MICIN

VREF

LOR

ROR

+5V

GND

-5V

SPAN

ZERO

AC/DC

1V

10V

100V

AC

DC

TTL

DC

TTL

AC

2.16V

1.08V

2.4V

Oscilloscope with USB audio adapter 2

OUT B

P1
100k

IN R15
1k

+5V

R3
111k

D2

C9
100n

+

-U3B
TLC272

5

6
7

R6
10k

+

- U1B
TLC274

5

6
7

+5V
U4
ICL7660

35

8

4

2

GNDVOUT

V+

CAP-

CAP+

SW2

+

-U2A
TLC372

3

2
1

8
4

R12
100k

+

-

U1D
TLC274

12

13
14

+5V

R7
100k

P2
100k

C1
1u

SW1

-5V

D3 3 x 1N4148

R11
100k

+ C7
10u

C4
100n

D1

R10
1k

C3
1u

C2
1u

SW4

R8
100k

R1
10M

R4
100k

+ C8
10u

C10
100n

R9
1k

C5
1u

+5V
USB

1
2
3
4

OUT A

+

- U1A
TLC274

3

2
1

4
11

R14
100k

+

C6
220u

R2
1M

+

-U3A
TLC272

3

2
1

8
4

+

-

U1C
TLC274

10

9
8

+

-U2B
TLC372

5

6
7

R5
100k

+5V

R13
10k

C11
100n

SW3


